Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results For Aug. 16, 2015

Sorry for the delay on a complete posting | was on the road.

WHITE COURSE

Class M
M1 PAUL BLODGETT #42 91 91
M2 PHIL GIBBS #21 89 89
JOHN W PATCH #50 88 88
RICK COOK #52 88 88
TERRY E BARRETT #1 87 87
GEORGE SNYDER #17 86 86
RONNIE L WEGNER #46 82 82
RICK REW #14 81 81
TYSON MILLER #18 78 78
ALLEN BAKER #48 78 78
LARRY L VANDENBRINK 76 76
STEVEN E MILLER #19 72 72
LARRY R GLEUE #44 71 71
Class AA
AA1 PHIL GIBBS #20 85 85
AA2 JOHN E DHOOGHE 83 83
DENNIS KLAUSEN #41 82 82
GLEN CORN #12 80 80
JAMES E LANGLEY #45 79 79
HAROLD KAMMERER #10 78 78
TOM CORRELL #35 78 78
LARRY L POORE #9 77 77
BRUCE PAYNE #4 63 63
Class A
Al SHANE M MIZER #43 85 85
A2 JOSHUA BARTEL #7 84 84
JOHN DRENICK #13 78 78
DONNY VAUGHAN #38 7 77
LELAN KAPP #22 76 76
ADAM KING #39 67 67
Class B
B1 MARC COOPER #29 85 85
B2 RON BLANKEN #11 74 74
RON LEWIS #51 71 71
ROBERT W BARNES #?2 70 70
BOB GUDGEN #37 59 59
Class C
C1 EARL D TJADEN #16 82 82
C2 KEVIN RAWSON #15 78 78
ROBERT E RICHTER #24 68 68
Class D
D1 ANDREW R ORF #40 70 70
D2 JOHN P MEINERS 69 69
CLIFFORD A KOEHLER 60 60
RICHARD M THOMPSON 56 56
Class E
El JEFF ROWE #28 80 80
E2 MATT ARMATA #30 71 71
ROBERT SMITH #31 65 65
JEFF ERICKSON #27 58 58

44 Entrants
WHITE COURSE VETERAN

CH RICK COOK 88 88
RU TERRY E BARRETT 87 87
GEORGE SNYDER 86 86

DENNIS KLAUSEN 82 82



GLEN CORN
HAROLD KAMMERER
JOHN DRENICK
ALLEN BAKER
DONNY VAUGHAN

LARRY L VANDENBRINK

STEVEN E MILLER
ROBERT E RICHTER
CLIFFORD A KOEHLER

CH JOHN W PATCH
RU MARC COOPER
PHIL GIBBS

JOHN E DHOOGHE
EARL D TJADEN
RONNIE L WEGNER
RICK REW

JAMES E LANGLEY
TOM CORRELL
LARRY L POORE
RON BLANKEN
LARRY R GLEUE
RON LEWIS

BOB GUDGEN

CH LELAN KAPP
RU ROBERT W BARNES
BRUCE PAYNE

RICHARD M THOMPSON

M1 RANDALL LAJOIE
M2 JOHN W PATCH
RICK COOK

TYSON MILLER

PHIL GIBBS

STEVEN E MILLER

AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE
AA2 TOM CORRELL
LARRY L POORE

GLEN CORN

HAROLD KAMMERER
JOAN HARDING

Al SHANE M MIZER
A2 DONNY VAUGHAN
JOSHUA BARTEL
JOHN DRENICK

B1 RON BLANKEN
B2 BOB GUDGEN

C1 KEVIN RAWSON

D1 JAMES HYDE

D2 JAMES SKINNER
RICHARD J HUTCHISON
NEALE FLYNN

E1 PENNY SKINNER

80
78
78
78
77
76
72
68
60
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WHITE COURSE SSV
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79
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67
57
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YELLOW COURSE LADIES

YELLOW COURSE
Class M

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Class E

24 Entrants
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CH JOAN HARDING
RU PENNY SKINNER

CH RICK COOK

RU DONNY VAUGHAN
JAMES HYDE

GLEN CORN

HAROLD KAMMERER
STEVEN E MILLER
JOHN DRENICK
JOAN HARDING

CH RANDALL LAJOIE
RU JOHN E DHOOGHE
TOM CORRELL

JOHN W PATCH
LARRY L POORE

RON BLANKEN

BOB GUDGEN

PAUL BLODGETT
MARC COOPER
TOM CORRELL
JOHN E DHOOGHE
PHIL GIBBS

PHIL GIBBS Sr.
JAMES HYDE
RANDALL LAJOIE
SHANE M MIZER

ANDREW R ORF
JEFF ROWE
EARL D TJADEN

74
54

YELLOW COURSE VETERAN

86
83
79
77
76
76
75
74

YELLOW COURSE SUP VET

93
89
89
89
84
75
69

Punches Awarded Summary
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74
54

86
83
79
77
76
76
75
74

93
89
89
89
84
75
69

Dog Days White Course
Dog Days White Course
Dog Days Yellow Course
Dog Days Yellow Course
Dog Days White Course
Dog Days White Course
Dog Days Yellow Course
Dog Days Yellow Course
Dog Days White Course
Dog Days Yellow Course
Dog Days White Course
Dog Days White Course
Dog Days White Course



